Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Evens - (526825) - Southampton University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.47
1:58.75
1:58.90
1:59.04
1:59.44
1:59.54
1:59.60
2:00.57
2:01.07
2:01.10
2:01.34
2:01.51
2:01.72
2:01.95
2:02.03
2:02.14
2:02.17
2:02.54
2:02.68
2:04.01
2:04.67
2:06.05
2:07.35
2:08.09
2:08.47
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Date

11/12/16
13/12/15
27/11/16
07/11/15
05/11/16
06/12/14
18/03/18
18/03/17
28/01/17
15/03/15
25/01/16
04/01/15
29/11/15
24/09/16
26/04/14
09/03/14
10/05/14
28/06/14
03/10/15
24/11113
18/01/14
25/01/15
11/05/13
19/01/13
17/03/13
25/11/12
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Meet

Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
BPSC Season Opener

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Venue
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Luton
Borehamwood
Luton
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Luton
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Basildon
Luton
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Watford
Cambridge
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Borehamwood

Hitchin
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2:20.89
2:24.80

2:45.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.60
2:00.57
2:01.07
1:58.47
1:58.90
1:59.44
2:01.95
2:01.34
1:58.75
2:01.72
1:59.04
2:02.68
2:01.10
2:06.05
2:01.51
1:59.54
2:02.54
2:02.17
2:02.03
2:02.14
2:04.67
2:04.01
2:07.35
2:08.47
2:08.09
2:08.50
2:20.53
2:20.89
2:24.80
2:45.58
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Date

18/03/18
18/03/17
28/01/17
11/12/16
2711116
05/11/16
24/09/16
25/01/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
07/11/15
03/10/15
15/03/15
25/01/15
04/01/15
06/12/14
28/06/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
24/11113
11/05/13
17/03/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
13/05/12
18/03/12
271111
20/03/10
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Hertfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Hertfordshire Champs

Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Open Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Team Luton 2016 Winter Development Meet
Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
BPSC Season Opener

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet 2013

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Hertfordshire Champs
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Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Luton
Basildon
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Cambridge
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Basildon
Luton
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Luton
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hitchin
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Borehamwood
Hitchin

Borehamwood
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